INHALT

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/1064893414

11

35
46
54
64
76
80
94
106
118
126
134
140
150

158"

169

Vorwort
Jirgen Wilhelm

GruBwort
Tijs Visser

Einfiihrung
Jirgen Wilhelm

Annette Bosetti
in Gesprdachen mit

Ute Mack

Paul Wolters
Hans Emmerling
Beat Wismer
Giinther Uecker
Willi Kemp
Volkmar Hansen
Friedhelm Hofmann
Fritz Bagel
Valerie Hillings
Erika Hoffmann
Hans Mayer

Jan Riiggeberg

Autoren
Bildnachweis
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